

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री. अ. 21/14 डमर सिंह
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल 29/7/21 को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

अ. 21/14
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
29/7/21

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

_____DIVISIUN

_____SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

Name of officer _____

Date of fist entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/C Bill

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

01

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>name of work:-</u> construction of road					
from kasma shah					
to kasma road under					
mmsx (so)					
Agency:- m/s vikash Engineers work					
Agreement no:- 168 S.B.D/2020-21					
Date of commencement 1-10-02-2021					
Date of completion 1-9-11-2021					
Actual Date of completion:-					
(Record measurement dt) 6.07.22					

item no-①	1- setting out				
peles	-	-	-	-	of 11
	1.00	x	2 nos	=	2 nos
				Total =	2 nos
item no-②	1- cleaning				
And scrubbing of vegetation - etc					
	2	x	30	x	3.50 = 210 m ²
	2	x	30	x	3.50 = 210 "
	1	x	30	x	3.50 = 105 "
	1	x	30	x	3.50 = 105 "
	1	x	11	x	3.50 = 38.5 "
				Total =	668.5 m ²
Qty = $\frac{668.5}{10,000} = 0.07$ Hecter					
				Total =	0.07 Hecter

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no- (14/15) :- providing					
And fixing minor bars etc					
Qty. m ² + m ³ p - 02					
Qty = 5 nos					
@ Rs 10845.52 / each = Rs					54228
item no- (15/16) :- Earth					
work in Excavation etc					
Qty. m ² + m ³ p - 02					
Qty = 29.55 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09 / each = Rs					8247.00
item no- (16/17) :- providing					
M15 concrete. - - etc					

Qty. m ² + m ³ p - 02					
Qty = 3.68 m ³					
@ Rs 5625.28 / m ³ = Rs					20701.00
item no- (17/18) :- plain					
R.C.C in substructure - - etc					
Qty. m ² + m ³ p - 03					
Qty = 32.93 m ³					
@ Rs 6450.65 / m ³ = Rs					212420
item no- (18/19) :- providing					
HP-3H. P.C. 100mm - - etc					
Qty. m ² + m ³ p - 03					
Qty = 7.50 m					
@ Rs 3820.59 / m = Rs					28654

